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Changes since
Session of 1880. Name of Officer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

Gap.
Horan, T

Gapes' Valley
Gapes, W.

Gebbie's Flat.
Gebbie, J.

George Town.
Blyth, W.

Geraldine.
Einch, Thomas

Postmaster

Postmaster

Postmaster

£ s.
Nil

Nil

1 0

d.

0

Postmaster Nil

Ply, W J

Postmaster
Telegraphist
Messenger, Postal
Messenger, Telegraph
Clerk and Bailiff
Registrar Electors, Col. Sec.
Registrar Births, Col. Sec.

80 )
105 )
18 ■)
18 5

185 0

36 0

0

0
Skerratt, C. E.
Dyson, George
Andrews, W C.

German Bay
Jolly, William

Gibbston.
Kinross, Thomas

Giles Terrace.
McGillivray, A.

Gillespie's Beach.
Benyon, J S.

Gisborne
Browne, G J
McGowan, A. J
Eyson, A. J

Postmaster

Postmaster

Postmaster

100 0
30 0
Fees

6 0

6 0

1 0

0
0

0

0

0

Postmaster 6 0 0
Movedto Napier.
Dispensedwith.

Moved to
Invercargill.

Dispensedwith.

Movedto
Wellington,

Bush, J L.
Page, W
Staples, H.
Norris, A.
Harle, H. P
Miller, W
Stark, H. P
Johnston, D.

Postmaster
Clerk, Postal
Office Cleaner, Postal
Office Cleaner, Telegraph
Office Cleaner, Native
Office Cleaner, Justice
Office Cleaner, Customs
Office Cleaner, Survey
Telegraphist
Lineman
Clerk, Telegraph
Cadet, Telegraph
Messenger, Telegraph
Messenger, Telegraph
Messenger, Telegraph
Collector, Customs
Shipping Reporter, Customs
Clerk, Customs
Harbourmaster, Marine
Weather Reporter, Col. Sec.
2 Boatmen, Marine
Resident Magistrate
Nat. L. Frauds Com., Native
Clerk, Courts
Agent, Public Trust
Registrar Births, Col. Sec.
Interpreter, Justice
Clerk, Bailiff
Clerk, Justice
Surgeon, Gaol
Gaoler

20 "l
15
20
20 '
15
20

240 0
120 0

110 0

250 0
120 0
100 0
90 0
40 0
40 0
40 0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

350 )
io 3 360 0 0

Vickers, H. G
Chrisp, T 175 }

14 j

140 0 0
Nilnow. 189 0 0

Price, M.
p. montl 7 10 0

500 )
20 5 520 0 0

Greenwood, G. L. 250 ■}fees >
fees J

250 0 0
Woon, E. G.
Gruner, E.
Browne, H.
Pollen, H.
Donelly, J

50 0
160 0
60 0
25 0
0 9

0
0
0
0
0per day
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